Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
CIMR-AC2A0169AAA
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number cimr-ac2a0169aaa
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 22.68 kgs
Display Name CIMR-AC2A0169AAA
Description A1000 inverter: 3~ 200 V, HD: 37 kW 145 A, ND: 45 kW 169
A, max. output freq. 400Hz
ETIM Class EC001857
EAN 4547648862080.0
Group EA
Fam EAK
Country of Origin JPN
Customs Tariff Code 8504409090.0
OC Code AA026386D
Second Item Number CIMRAC2A0169AAA
Category Falownik - seria A1000
Stat Fam 5AMA
Stat Fam description A1000 standard
Publication sort 2DAH1
Primary Package Length 660
Primary Package Width 540
Primary Package Depth 580
Dimensions 660mm x 540mm x 580mm
Primary Package Weight 47600 g
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
Inverter A1000, 200 V, ND: 169 A / 45 kW, HD: 145 A / 37 kW, IP00